
DM drenge og Ungdom

Frederiksværk, 24-03-2012

Age Group

Drenge
LISTWRITER Weight class

32kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Nikolaj Pedersen CIK
VT 6:0

52
3:00

05
VT 3:0

54
1:13

03 LL
 2  10  2  0  0  2  13 3

2 Jasper Seneberg Viking
01

0:16

03
1:30

05 LL
VT 4:0

54
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 4

3 Nikolaj Mohammad Thor N.
VT 4:0

54
VT 4:0

52 LL
VT 11:0

51
VP 14:2

35
 4  18  3  0  2  6  33 1

4 Alfred Brunshuus Rolf
03 LL

0:37

01
0:30

05
0:33

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 5

5 Dennie Nuridov Heros
LL

VT 14:4

51
VT 7:0

52
VT 4:0

54
3:38

13
 3  16  3  0  1  4  27 2
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